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Reprint of Scores -- Week 15
Lane 5 16 - DIAMOND STRIKERS   Week 15  18/12/2025

Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP
Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Hitesh Patel bk157 42 154 130 162 446 572
Sanjay Bodara bk166 35 162 179 193 534 639
Devendra Sojitra bk149 48 91 91 139
BLIND 145 52 145 145 290 290

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 407 454 500 1361 1361

Handicap 125 77 77 279
Total 532 531 577 1361 1640

Team Points Won 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

Lane 6 8 - BOWLING BUDDIES   Week 15  18/12/2025
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Bipin Saspara bk178 25 162 178 192 532 607
Alpesh Gabani bk177 26 194 166 183 543 621
Sarju Shah bk180 24 192 146 147 485 557

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 548 490 522 1560 1560

Handicap 75 75 75 225
Total 623 565 597 1560 1785

Team Points Won 2,0 2,0 2,0 8,0 8,0

Lane 7 14 - DE OPTIMISTEN   Week 15  18/12/2025
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Erik Feyens bk182 22 205 176 279 660 726
Peter Geerts bk174 28 193 154 160 507 591
Ghys Kevin bk142 54 96 131 172 399 561

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 494 461 611 1566 1566

Handicap 104 104 104 312
Total 598 565 715 1566 1878

Team Points Won 2,0 0,0 2,0 4,0 4,0

Lane 8 5 - SPARE ME 1   Week 15  18/12/2025
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Anil Soni bk182 22 202 242 211 655 721
Sehul Zaveri bk200 8 175 236 222 633 657
Shaishav Shah bk172 30 158 170 176 504 594

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 535 648 609 1792 1792

Handicap 60 60 60 180
Total 595 708 669 1792 1972

Team Points Won 0,0 2,0 0,0 4,0 4,0
Lane 9 10 - DE JAGUARS   Week 15  18/12/2025

Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP
Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Herman Pellegroms bk184 20 171 193 246 610 670
Peter Olmer bk204 4 245 195 224 664 676
Jeroen De Waal bk198 9 195 181 163 539 566

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 611 569 633 1813 1813

Handicap 33 33 33 99
Total 644 602 666 1813 1912

Team Points Won 0,0 0,0 2,0 4,0 4,0

Lane 10 2 - PAPPENHEIMERS   Week 15  18/12/2025
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Frank Lenders bk166 35 238 153 189 580 685
Paul Hollanders bk139 56 136 142 129 407 575
Sven Hollanders bk165 36 178 199 159 536 644

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 552 494 477 1523 1523

Handicap 127 127 127 381
Total 679 621 604 1523 1904

Team Points Won 2,0 2,0 0,0 4,0 4,0
Lane 11 9 - IVEG / BOEYCKENS   Week 15  18/12/2025

Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP
Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Janek Pelech bk145 52 116 133 165 414 570
Ben De Vilder bk173 29 193 194 176 563 650
Guy Schroons bk167 34 193 236 149 578 680

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 502 563 490 1555 1555

Handicap 115 115 115 345
Total 617 678 605 1555 1900

Team Points Won 2,0 0,0 0,0 2,0 2,0

Lane 12 7 - THE RED BULLS   Week 15  18/12/2025
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Jason Hoyberghs bk175 28 130 239 227 596 680
Jerry .. Kamerbeek bk184 20 221 213 178 612 672
Vincent Vanderbiesen bk198 9 172 209 216 597 624

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 523 661 621 1805 1805

Handicap 57 57 57 171
Total 580 718 678 1805 1976

Team Points Won 0,0 2,0 2,0 6,0 6,0
Lane 13 4 - THE SPLITS   Week 15  18/12/2025

Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP
Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Jorge Roca Martinez bk189 16 224 222 179 625 673
Kylian Jonsson bk203 5 148 225 226 599 614
Steve Gastmans bk210 0 222 182 190 594 594

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 594 629 595 1818 1818

Handicap 21 21 21 63
Total 615 650 616 1818 1881

Team Points Won 0,0 0,0 2,0 2,0 2,0

Lane 14 6 - UNDERDOGS   Week 15  18/12/2025
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Philippe De Caesteckebk120 72 131 165 99 395 611
Max Van Wuytswinkel bk175 28 224 172 178 574 658
Febjorn Van Hoywegh bk180 24 205 202 167 574 646

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 560 539 444 1543 1543

Handicap 124 124 124 372
Total 684 663 568 1543 1915

Team Points Won 2,0 2,0 0,0 6,0 6,0
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Lane 15 3 - FIREBIRDS   Week 15  18/12/2025
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Nina Dierckx bk174 28 176 224 227 627 711
Tim Ribbens bk169 32 156 141 179 476 572
Johnny Kostense bk194 12 204 176 139 519 555

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 536 541 545 1622 1622

Handicap 72 72 72 216
Total 608 613 617 1622 1838

Team Points Won 0,0 2,0 2,0 6,0 6,0

Lane 16 1 - DUCKY'S BOWLING TEAM   Week 15  18/12/2025
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Dimitri Argyropoulos bk203 5 208 171 171 550 565
Marc Wildemeersch bk202 6 197 192 136 525 543
Yoshi Meylemans bk204 4 208 190 149 547 559

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 613 553 456 1622 1622

Handicap 15 15 15 45
Total 628 568 471 1622 1667

Team Points Won 2,0 0,0 0,0 2,0 2,0
Lane 17 12 - DE KEGELVRETERS   Week 15  18/12/2025

Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP
Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Sam Coppens bk189 16 175 203 166 544 592
Patrick Schueremans bk148 49 133 162 131 426 573
Maarten Suy bk156 43 187 152 151 490 619

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 495 517 448 1460 1460

Handicap 108 108 108 324
Total 603 625 556 1460 1784

Team Points Won 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

Lane 18 15 - HOLY ROLLERS   Week 15  18/12/2025
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Ashish Saraiya bk152 46 186 168 180 534 672
Chiren Shah bk160 40 161 186 164 511 631
Sahil .. Mehta bk165 36 140 173 149 462 570

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 487 527 493 1507 1507

Handicap 122 122 122 366
Total 609 649 615 1507 1873

Team Points Won 2,0 2,0 2,0 8,0 8,0
Lane 19 11 - THUNDER BALLS 2   Week 15  18/12/2025

Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP
Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Nishit Varia bk168 33 191 135 140 466 565
Samir Jogani bk156 43 160 152 145 457 586
Dipesh Shah bk149 48 143 157 145 445 589

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 494 444 430 1368 1368

Handicap 124 124 124 372
Total 618 568 554 1368 1740

Team Points Won 2,0 0,0 0,0 2,0 2,0

Lane 20 13 - THE KILLERS - DD Team   Week 15  18/12/2025
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Nicole Dehon bk123 69 114 148 145 407 614
Ellen Korebrits bk124 68 138 112 102 352 556
Ludo Van Doren bk162 38 182 158 165 505 619

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 434 418 412 1264 1264

Handicap 175 175 175 525
Total 609 593 587 1264 1789

Team Points Won 0,0 2,0 2,0 6,0 6,0
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